


                                               15 
. <

MUMBAI   |   THURSDAY, 18 JANUARY 2024

Sd/-
Authorised Officer, Canara Bank

Date : 18.01.2024
Place : Mumbai

Recovery & Legal Section, Regional Office- 1 Mumbai,
14th Floor, Maker Tower E Wing, Cuff Parade,

Mumbai 400005.
Tel: 8638321755

E-mail: rorecoverymums@canarabank.com

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of movable Properties under Hypothecation Policy
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described movable properties hypothecated 

to the Secured Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on “As is Where is”, and “As is What

is” basis on 21.02.2024,through online E-auction between 11.00 am to 1.30 PM,  for recovery of dues as described here below, due to our various 

branches indicated therein. 

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 20.02.2024, up to 4:00 pm. Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to 

service provider on or before 20.02.2024 up to 05.00 pm. The vehicle can be inspected, with prior appointment with Authorised Officer on 17.02.2024
between 11.00 am to 4.00 pm.

VEHICLE SALE NOTICE

Sr. 

No.

Name of Borrower(s) 

Guarantor(s) / 

Mortgagor(s)

Outstanding

Details of Security/ies

(Status of Possession)

Reserve Price 

(R.P.)
Canara Bank Account Details

Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD)

Name & Contact 

Detail of Branch

1

Borrower(S) :- 

N M Travels

Guarantor(S) :-  

Mortgagor(S) :-  

N M Travels

Rs. 1,25,361.75 

(Rupees One Lakh 

Twenty Five Thousand 

Three Hundred Sixty 

One and Paise Seventy 

Five Only) as on 

15.01.2024 plus interest 

and other charges due

HYPOTHECATION OF VEHICLE: MARUTI 

SUZUKI DEZIRE LDI BSIV

Engine No – D13A5205105

Registration No – MH01BT8604

Chasis No – MA3FSEB2S00513888

(Possession Physical)

Rs. 75,000/-

Rs. 7,500/-

Canara Bank, 

Lamington Road Branch,

 A/C No. 209272434, 

IFSC Code: CNRB0015013

Canara Bank, 

Lamington Road Branch, 

Cell No. 9532163253

2.

Borrower(S) :- 

KGN Travels

Guarantor(S) :-  

Mortgagor(S) :-  

KGN Travels

Rs. 8,96,238.50

(Rupees Eight Lakhs 

Ninety Six Thousand 

Two Hundred Thirty 

Eight and Paise Fifty 

Only) as on 15.01.2024 

plus interest and other 

charges due

HYPOTHECATION OF VEHICLE: TOYOTA

INNOVA 2.5G 

Engine No. 2KDU841030

Registration No. MH 01 BT 9158

Chasis No. MBJ11JV4007569463

(Possession Physical)

Rs. 4,50,000/-

Rs. 45,000/-

Canara Bank, 

Fort Main Branch 

A/C No. 209272434,

IFSC: CNRB0000108

Canara Bank, 

Fort Main Branch, Cell No. 

7000637095/ 9803011915

3.

Borrower(S) :- 

Shubhali Tours & 

Travels

Guarantor(S) :-  

Mortgagor(S) :-  

Shubhali Tours & 

Travels

Rs. 4,89,808.18

(Rupees Four Lakh 

Eighty Nine Thousand 

Eight Hundred Eight 

and Paise Eighteen 

only) as on 15.01.2024 

plus interest and other 

charges due

HYPOTHECATION OF VEHICLE: TATA

INDICA EV2 XETA GLS BSIV

Engine No – 475S172DSYP04771

Registration No – MH 01 CV 0040

Chasis No – MAT600636HPD12893

(Possession Physical)

Rs. 75,000/-

Rs. 7,500/-

Canara Bank,

 Marine Lines Branch 

A/C No. 209272434, 

IFSC: CNRB0001389

Canara Bank, 

Marine Lines Branch, 

Cell No. 8867670303/ 

7046320244

4.

Borrower(S) :- 

Rajesh Kumar 

Pandey

Guarantor(S) :-  

Mortgagor(S) :-  

Rajesh Kumar 

Pandey

Rs. 1,43,885.82 

(Rupees One Lakh Forty 

Three Thousand Eight 

Hundred Eighty Five 

and Paise Eighty Two 

Ony) as on 15.01.2024 

plus futher interest and 

charges thereon

MODEL: HYUNDAI I 10 ECO MAGNA

REG NO: MH 47 C 0282

ENGINE NO: G4HGGM955055

CHASIS NO: MALAL5IBLGM701230

(Possession Physical)

Rs. 60,000/-

Rs. 6,000/-

Canara Bank, 

Matunga Bazar Branch 

A/C No. 209272434, 

IFSC: CNRB0015039

Canara Bank, 

Matunga Bazar, Cell No. 

7506880015/ 9470563701 

For Detailed terms & Condition of sale please refer the link E-auction provided through www.bankeauctions.com. a. Auction / bidding shall be only 

through “Online Electronic Bidding” through the website https://www.bankeauctions.com. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed

terms before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings. b. The property can be inspected with prior appointment with Authorized Officer on the dates

mentioned in Sale Notice. c. The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the participating bidders may improve their 

offer further during auction process with multiples of 10000/-. d. EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve price is to be deposited by way of Demand Draft 

infavour of Authorized Officer, Canara Bank, Branch. OR shall be deposited through RTGS / NEFT/ Funds Transfer to credit of account of Canara Bank,

on or before 5.00 p.m of 20.02.2024. Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to service provider on or before 5.00 p.m of 20.02.2024.

e. After payment of EMD amount the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following documents/details on or before 5.00 p.m of 20.02.2024 to 

Canara Bank Branch by hand or by email. i. Demand Draft / Pay Order towards EMD amount. If paid through RTGS/NEFT, acknowledgement receipt

thereof with UTR No. ii. Photocopies of PAN Card, ID proof. However successful bidder would have to produce these documents in original to the

Bank at the time of making payment of balance amount of 25% of bid amount. iii. Bidder Name, Contact No., Address, Email ID. iv. Bidder’s A/c details

for online refund of EMD. f. The intending bidders should register their names at portal https://www.bankeauctions.com and get their User ID and

password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-auction from the service provider M/s C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Udyog Vihar, Phase-2,

Gulf Petrochem building, Building No. 301 Gurgaon Haryana Pin 122015 or its representative Sri Bhavik Pandya, Mobile No. 8866682937, E-mail:

support@bankeacutions.com; maharashtra@c1india.com, Support Mobile No. 7291981124/25/26. g. EMD Deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall

be refunded to them after 24 Hours of Bidding Process Completed and within 7 Working days. The EMD shall not carry any interest. h. Auction would 

commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/-. The bidder who submits the highest

bid (above the Reserve price) on closure of ‘Online’ auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favour of the successful

bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor. i. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already

paid), immediately on declaring him / her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale by the secured

creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any sale price,

the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again. j. For sale 

proceeds of Rs.50.00 lakhs (Rupees Fifty lakhs only) and above, the successful bidder will have to deduct TDS at the rate 1% on the sale proceeds and

submit the original receipt of TDS certificate of the Bank. k. All charges for conveyance, stamp duty / GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall 

be borne by the successful bidder only. l. There is no encumbrance in the property to the knowledge of the Bank. Successful Bidder is liable to pay all

society dues, municipal taxes / Panchayat taxes / electricity / water charges / other charges, duties and taxes whatsoever, including outstanding, if any, 

in respect of and / or affecting the subject property. m. Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone / cancel or vary the terms and conditions of

e - auction without assigning any reason thereof. n. In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating the

e - auction, they can approach Canara Bank, Mumbai Circle Office or Regional Office, who, as a facilitating center shall make necessary arrangements.

o. For further details contact Canara Bank, Recovery and Legal Section, Second Floor, BandraKurla Complex, Circle Office, Mumbai” Contact No.

022-26728432 and may be contacted during office hours on any working day or the service provider M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd, UdyogVihar, Phase – 2,

Gulf Petrochem Building, Building No. 301, Gurgaon, Haryana Pincode – 122015 (Contact No. +91 124 4302020 /21/ 22 / 23 / 24, Mob No 8866682937

Email : support@bankeauctions.com ; maharashtra@c1india.com Company Name : M/s C1 India Pvt Ltd, Website : www.bankeauctions.com, Name :

Sri Bhavik Pandya, Mobile No. 8866682937, Support Mobile No. 7291981124/25/26 .

(Under Section 13 (2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security

Interest Act, 2002 Read with Rule (3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

A notice is hereby given that the following Borrowers/Guarantors have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest

of the loans facility obtained by them from the Jammu & Kashmir Bank, Mahim Branch and the loans have been 

classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA). The notices were issued to them under Section 13(2) of Securitization and

Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses, but

they have been returned unserved and as such they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrower(s) and /or their Guarantor(s) (whenever 

applicable)are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this

notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of

Section 13 of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002.

Date: 17.01.2024, Place: Mumbai (Arjun Singh Rathore), Authorized Officer

Name of the 

Borrowers/ Guarantors

Details of Properties / Address of

Secured Assets to be Enforced

Date of

Notice

Date of

NPA

Amount 
outstanding 

(as on 
31-07-2023)

Mr. Mahesh Suresh Karkar

(Borrower/Mortgagor)

S/o. Suresh Vittal Karkar, R/o. Flat

No. B-306, Chandrangan Residency, Diva

Shil Road, Dive (East) Thane-400612.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmad Abdul Hamid Baigh

(Guarantor) S/o. Abdul Hamid Baigh

R/o. Flat No.14, 4th Floor, Shaheen

CHS R C Marg, Plot No.153/154,

Chembur East (Mumbai)-400074

Mr. Santosh Ganshayam Singh (Guarantor)

S/o. Ganshayam Baburam Singh 

R/o. R/99/07, Railway Colony, 

Kurla East-400024.

Primary Security: Equitable mortgage of

residential flat No.601, 6th Floor A-Wing,

Motoshree Park Survey No.2, Hissa No.3,

Jovell Village, Badlapur (E) Taluka

Ambernath, District Thane-421503.

Collateral Security: Third party guarantee

of two persons : 1. Mr. Shakeel Ahmad

Abdul Hamid Baigh S/o. Abdul Hamid

Baigh, R/o. Flat No.14, 4th Floor,

Shaheen CHS R C Marg, Plot No.153/154

Chembur East (Mumbai)-400074.

2. Santosh Ganshayam Singh S/o.

Ganshayam Baburam Singh, R/o.

R/99/07 Railway Colony, Kurla East.

12-09-2023 01-08-2023 

Total

outstanding 

Rs.

28,28,146.86

+ Interest

and other

expenses

w. e. f. 

01-09-2023

Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited
Zonal Office Mumbai, BKC, Mumbai-400051

CIN: L65110JK1938SGC000048 

DEMAND
NOTICE

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quar terly Financial Results are available on the

websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e https://www.bseindia.com/. & https://www.nseindia.com/

1 INCOME

a. Revenue from operation 18.33 6.02 14.64 32.43 26.55 50.10

b. Other Income - 0.50 9.08 0.50 9.08 67.55

Total Income 18.33 6.52 23.72 32.93 35.63 117.65

2 Expenses

Other Expenses 4.23 7.27 11.87 16.99 37.66 97.62

Total Expenses 11.02 14.61 16.85 37.12 49.76 116.53

3 Profit/Loss Before Exceptional Items and tax(1-2) 7.31 (8.09) 6.87 (4.19) (14.13) 1.12

Exceptional Items

4 Profit/(Loss)before tax 7.31 (8.09) 6.87 (4.19) (14.13) 1.12

Tax Expense

Current Tax                  -

Deferred Tax

6 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax(4-5) 7.31 (8.09) 6.87 (4.19) (14.13) 1.12

7 Other Comprehensive Income

Items that will not be reclassified into Profit or Loss              3.38

8 Total Comprehensive Income for the year (after tax) (5+6) 7.31 (8.09) 6.87 (4.19) (14.13) 4.50

9 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.10 /- each) 7,264.10 7,264.10 7,264.10 7,264.10 7,264.10 7,264.10

10 Earnings per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic 0.01 (0.01) 0.01 (0.01) (0.02) 0.002

Diluted 0.01 (0.01) 0.01 (0.01) (0.02) 0.002

JIK Industries Limited

CIN:L65990MH1990PLC056475 | Regd. Off.: Shop No.1, Dadlani Park, Near Pipeline Road, Balkum, Thane- 400608.

Admin Off.: Pada No.3, Balkum, Thane- 400608. Email id:- cosec@jik.co.in, website:- http://www.jik.co.in/

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023

Rs. in Lakhs

(except earnings per share)

Particulars
31-Mar-23

Audited

Quarter Ended

31-Dec-22

Un-Audited

31-Dec-23

Un-Audited

31-Dec-22

Un-Audited

30-Sep-23

Un-Audited

31-Dec-23

Un-Audited

Sr.

No.

For JIK Industries Limited

Date: 17/01/2024 Sd/-  Rajendra G. Parikh

Place: Thane Executive Chairman & CEO - DIN :  00496747

Nine Months Ended Year Ended



cebgyeF&, ieg®Jeej efo. 18 peevesJeejer 2024
www. pratahkal.com 5

cegbyeF&, efo. 17 (ØeefleefveOeer) : Fb[sue ceveer 
efueefcešs[, meesves leejCe keâpe& #es$eeleerue kesieeves kee{ 
meeOele DemeuesuÙee yeBkesâlej efkeòeerÙe keâbhevÙeebhewkeâer Skeâ 
ØelÙeskeâer 1,000 ®heÙes oMe&veer cetuÙeeÛÙee megjef#ele 
Deheefjkele&veerÙe jesKÙeebÛeer (Svemeer[er) ÛeewLeer 
meeke&peefvekeâ efke›eâer Øemleeefkele kesâueer Deens. jesKes efke›eâer 
cebieUkeej, 30 peeveskeejer 2024 jespeer Kegueer nesF&ue 
DeeefCe meescekeej, 12 hesâyeÇgkeejer 2024 jespeer (YejCee 
uekekeâj hetCe& PeeuÙeeme uekekeâj yebo keâjCÙeeÛÙee 
heÙee&Ùeemen) yebo nesF&ue.

Fb[sue ceveer efueefcešs[Ûes keâeÙe&keâejer hetCe&kesU 
mebÛeeuekeâ ßeer. GcesMe ceesnveve cnCeeues, `DeeefLe&keâ 
ke<e& 2022 ÛÙee leguevesle mehšWyej 2023 
DeKesjheÙeËleÛÙee keâeueekeOeerle veheäÙeele leyyeue 13 
hešeRveer kee{ meeOeCeejer Yeejleeleerue meesves leejCe 
#es$eeleerue mekee&le kesieeves kee{Ceejer yeBkesâlej efkeòeerÙe 
keâbhevÙeebhewkeâer Skeâ DemeuÙeeves, Deecner heefjÛeeueve 
KeÛee&ÛÙee keâeÙe&#ece keehejekej DeeefCe MeeKeeefveneÙe 
Glheeokeâlee kee{keCÙeekej meelelÙeeves ue#e kesâbefõle 
keâjle Deenesle. Deecner Ûeeuet DeeefLe&keâ ke<ee&leerue 30 

Fb[sue ceveer efueefcešs[keâ[tve 200 keâesšer ®heÙeebheÙeËle megjef#ele, 
efkeceesÛeveÙeesiÙe Deheefjkele&veerÙe jesKÙeebÛeer (Svemeer[er) meeke&peefvekeâ efke›eâer

mehšWyej 2023 jespeer meceehle keâeueekeOeerle 
kÙekemLeeheveÙeesiÙe ceeueceòesle (SÙetSce) oceoej kee{ 
kesâueer Deens. Yeejleele oerIe&keâeueerve meesves 
leejCe keâpe& Ùeespevee Øemlegle keâjCeeNÙee keâener ieesu[ ueesve 
keâbhevÙeebhewkeâer Skeâ DemeuÙeeves, DeeceÛÙee MeeKee peeàÙeeÛee 

efkemleej keâ™ve keâpe& efkelejCe kee{keCes DeeefCe lÙeeÛe 
yejesyejerves cenmetue, veheâe DeeefCe ÂMÙeceevelee 
kee{keCes ns DeeceÛes OÙesÙe Deens. Øemleeefkele Svemeer[er efke›eâer 
Deecneuee DeeceÛeer keâpe&s DeeefCe iegblekeCetkeâoejebÛÙee 
efceßeCeele efkeefkeOelee DeeCeCÙeeme efveefMÛeleÛe ceole 
keâjsue.’

cetU Deekeâejceeve 100 keâesšer ®heÙes (yesme FMÙet) 
DemeuesuÙee Ùee jesKes efke›eâerle, Deefleefjòeâ YejCee PeeuÙeeme 
(Deesknj meyeefm›eâhMeve) DeeCeKeer 100 keâesšer ®heÙeebheÙeËle 
efveOeer jeKetve "skeCÙeeÛee heÙee&Ùe DemeuÙeeves ner SketâCe 200 
keâesšer ®heÙeebheÙeËleÛeer jesKes efke›eâer Deens. jesKes efke›eâerÛeer 
ØecegKe kÙekemLeehekeâ efknkejes heâeÙeveeefvMeÙeue meefkn&mesme 
ØeeÙeknsš efueefcešs[ ner keâbheveer Deens.

cegbyeF&, efo. 17 (ØeefleefveOeer) : 
MesDej yeepeej yegOekeejer cees"Ÿee IemejCeermen 
yebo Peeuee. je<š̂erÙe MesDej yeepeejeÛee efveheäšer 
50 efveo&sMeebkeâ 460.30 Debkeâebveer Ieme™ve 
21571.95 ÛÙee heeleUerkej Deeuee lej 
yeerSmeF& mesvmeskeäme 1628 Debkeâebveer Deeheštve 
71500 ÛÙee heeleUerkej yebo Peeuee Deens. 
yegOekeejÛÙee kÙekenejele, SÛe[erSheâmeer 
yeBkesâÛÙee MesDeme&ceOÙes 8 škeäkeäÙeebntve DeefOekeâ 
IemejCe veeWokeueer iesueer DeeefCe lees 1540 
®heÙeebÛÙee heeleUerkej yebo Peeuee. MesDej 
yeepeejeleerue mekeee&fOekeâ vegkeâmeeve 

PeeuesuÙeebceOÙes yeBefkeâbie MesDeme&Ûee meceekesMe 
neslee. SÛe[erSheâmeer yeBkeâ, 
DeeÙemeerDeeÙemeerDeeÙe yeBkeâ, De@efkeämeme yeBkeâ, 
keâesškeâ yeBkeâ, SmeyeerDeeÙe DeeefCe efjueeÙevme 
Fb[mš̂erpe efueefcešs[ÛÙee MesDeme&ceOÙes cees"er 
IemejCe efometve Deeueer. lej SÛemeerSue šskeâ, 
SmeyeerDeeÙe ueeFheâ, SuešerDeeÙe ceeFb[š̂er, 
šermeerSme, Fvheâesefmeme, šskeâ ceefnbõe DeeefCe 
Deheesuees ne@efmhešumeÛÙee MesDeme&ceOÙes lespeer 
efometve Deeueer. yegOekeejer MesDej yeepeejele 
cees"er IemejCe Peeueer. ner Skeâe efokemeeÛÙee 
keâecekeâepeeleerue iesuÙee 16 ceefnvÙeebleerue 

mekee&le IemejCe Deens. Ùeeveblej MesDej 
yeepeejeÛee mesvmeskeäme 72000 ÛÙee 

Keeueer yebo Peeuee Deens. yegOekeejer, efveheäšer 
efce[keâ@he 100, yeerSmeF& mcee@ue keâ@he, 

efveheäšer yeBkeâ Ùee meke& efveo&sMeebkeâebceOÙes IemejCe 
efometve Deeueer. lej efveheäšer DeeÙešer efveo&sMeebkeâ 
efkeâjkeâesU kee{ermen yebo Peeuee. yegOekeejÛÙee 
kÙekenejele SÛemeerSue šskeâ, SmeyeerDeeÙe 
ueeFheâ, šermeerSme DeeefCe SuešerDeeÙe 
ceeFb[šêrÛes MesDeme& «eerve PeesveceOÙes yebo 
Peeues, lej SÛe[erSheâmeer yeBkesâÛee MesDej 
8.28 škeäkeäÙeebÛÙee IemejCeermen 1540 
®heÙeebkej yebo Peeuee. MesDej yeepeejeleerue 
iegblekeCetkeâoejebvee ceušerye@iej hejleekee 
osCeeNÙee keâbhevÙeebyeöue yeesueeÙeÛeb lej ieewlece 
Deoeveer mecetneÛÙee meke& 10 efuemšs[ 

16 ceefnvÙeeleueer mekee&le cees"er Skeâe efokemeeleerue IemejCe, iegblekeCetkeâoejebÛes 4 ueeKe keâesšer yeg[eues
keâbhevÙeebÛÙee MesDeme&ceOÙes IemejCe veeWokeueer iesueer. 
Deoeveer Svepeer& meesuÙegMevme 3.58 škeäkeäÙeebÛÙee 
IemejCeermen yebo Peeuee lej, Deoeveer efkeucej 

1.37 škeäkeäÙeebÛÙee IemejCeerveb yebo Peeuee. MesDej 
yeepeejele SÛe[erSheâmeer yeBkesâÛÙee MesDejceOÙesner 
cees"er IemejCe Peeueer. 


